Product Specification

Brand

Model

Type

Screen Size
Screen Type
Screen Resolution
Panel Type
Brightness
Aspect Ratio
Contrast ratio
Response Time
Colour Supported
Viewing Angles
Refresh Rate

Interface

HP 27 Inch Full HD LED Backlit IPS Panel Monitor

HP

27Y

LED Backlit Display Monitor
27 inch

Full HD

1920 x 1080

IPS

300 Nits

16:9

1000:1

5ms

Up to 16.7 million colors
178 Degree

60 Hz

1VGA|1DVI-D|1HDMI





